\ DEMAND NO. 98 |
SECRETARIAT OF THE VICE-PRESIDENT
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 1999 to defray charges in respect of the SECRETARIAT OF THE VICE-PRESIDENT
Revenue Capita Total (In crores of Rupees)
Charged
Voted 0.70 0.70
1. The Heads under which this Grant will be acounted for on behalf of the Secretariat of the Vice-President.
Major 1997-98 Budget 1997-98 Revised 1998-99 Budget
Head Plan Non-Plan Tota Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Tota
REVENUE SECTION
President/Vice-President/Governor/Administrator 2012 0.51 0.51 0.63 0.63 0.70 0.70
of Union Territories
Total 0.51 0.51 0.63 0.63 0.70 0.70




